SGM6013
1.6MHz, 800mA Synchronous
Step-Down Converter
SG Micro Corp
MARCH2016 – REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6013 is a 1.6MHz constant frequency, current

MARCH 2016SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V) PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM6013
1.2V TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6013-1.2YTN5G/TR SC1XX Tape and Reel,
3000
1.8V TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6013-1.8YTN5G/TR SH5XX Tape and Reel,
3000
3.3V TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6013-3.3YTN5G/TR SH6XX Tape and Reel,
3000
Adjustable TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6013-ADJYTN5G/TR SC2XX Tape and Reel,
3000
Adjustable TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6013-ADJYTDI6G/T
R
SC2
XXXX
Tape and Reel,